Schlafen

1. und 2. Dachgeschoss

Wohnungen
H2: W14
H3: W21
H4: W29
H5: W36

Wohnung Typ Stetten 1.und 2. DG.

Waehnen

Diele

Kiche

WC

Schlafen (Galerie)
Bad (Galerie)
Terrasse (50%)
Balkon (50%) |
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19,80
9,32
5,16
1,81
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8,63
5,43
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